Product information
Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Temperature range: -40 - (+)200°C / 400°C = WLL 75%
Finish: Painted, blue
Warning: Not to be heat-treated
Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10
Masterlink for 3- and 4-leg chain sling assemblies.
The chain is attached with grade 100 connecting link.
... Read more
Master link assemblies 3-4-l, grade 100
1 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.forankra.bg
Blueprint
Technical data
Part code WLL
ton
For chain, 3-4-leg
mm
WLL 45- 60°
ton
D mm B mm L mm L1 mm D1 mm B1 mm Weight
kg
NRLIA6 3 6 2.25 19 75 135 84 13 25 1.1
NRLIA8 5.3 8 3.75 23 90 160 70 16,5 35 2.2
NRLIA10 8 10 6 27 100 180 85 19 40 3.4
NRLIA13 14 13 10 33 110 200 115 23 50 6.1
NRLIA16 21 16 15 36 140 260 140 27 65 9.9
NRLIA20 33.6 20 24 50 190 350 150 33 70 26.5
NRLIA22 40 22 30 50 190 350 180 36 100 32.8
Master link assemblies 3-4-l, grade 100
2 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.forankra.bg